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1.Printer Unit/Printer Scanner Unit (B846/B767) 
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 1 B773 5261  Harness:HDD:Power Source 1 
 2 B773 5260  Harness:HDD 1 
 3 B095 5762  HD:Toshiba:MK2023GAS:ROHS 1 
 4 B773 5301  PCB GWHDD 1 
 5 B773 5870  Bracket:HDD 1 
 6 AA16 1125  Rubber Cushion 4 
 7 B773 5874  Screw:HDD 4 
 8 B082 5892  Spring Plate:HDD 1 
 9 H511 5007  Stamp (B767) 1 
 10 B418 7150  Key Top - Copy (USA) 1 
 10 B418 7170  Key Top - Copy (EU) 1 
 11 B420 7150  Key Top - Document Box (USA) 1 
 11 B420 7151  Key Top - Document Box (EU) 1 
 12 B453 7150  Key Top - Printer (USA) 1 
 12 B453 7170  Key Top -printer(EU) 1 
 13 B453 7151  Key Top - Scanner (B767 USA) 1 
 13 B453 7171  Keytop - Scanner(B767 EU) 1 
 
 
 
 
 

 101 0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6  
 102 1105 0441  Spacer - 8mm  
 103 1607 1092  Ferrite Core:RFC-10  
 104 1105 0292  Wire Saddle  
 105 1105 0409  Card Spacer- 6.4mm  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Description Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. Index 
No. 

Description Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. Index 
No. 

1.Printer Unit/Printer Scanner Unit (B846/B767) 



 

 

Parts Index 



6 

B082 5892  Spring Plate:HDD   3 -   8 
B095 5762  HD:Toshiba:MK2023GAS:ROHS   3 -   3 
B418 7150  Key Top - Copy (USA)   3 -  10 
B418 7170  Key Top - Copy (EU)   3 -  10 
B420 7150  Key Top - Document Box (USA)   3 -  11 
B420 7151  Key Top - Document Box (EU)   3 -  11 
B453 7150  Key Top - Printer (USA)   3 -  12 
B453 7151  Key Top - Scanner (B767 USA)   3 -  13 
B453 7170  Key Top -printer(EU)   3 -  12 
B453 7171  Keytop - Scanner(B767 EU)   3 -  13 
B773 5260  Harness:HDD   3 -   2 
B773 5261  Harness:HDD:Power Source   3 -   1 
B773 5301  PCB GWHDD (EU)   3 -   4 
B773 5870  Bracket:HDD   3 -   5 
B773 5874  Screw:HDD   3 -   7 
H511 5007  Stamp (B767)   3 -   9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AA16 1125  Rubber Cushion   3 -   6 
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0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6   3 - 101 
1105 0292  Wire Saddle   3 - 104 
1105 0409  Card Spacer- 6.4mm   3 - 105 
1105 0441  Spacer - 8mm   3 - 102 
1607 1092  Ferrite Core:RFC-10   3 - 103 
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